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Boys Varsity Baseball Spring 2014Boys Varsity Baseball Spring 2014 - Select a Season -   GO BEARS!GO BEARS!

Overall Record: 5 Wins / 2 Losses 
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  DDATEATE TTIMEIME   OOPPONENTPPONENT VVENUEENUE RRESULTESULT SSCORECORE TTRANSRANS.. NNOTESOTES SSUMMARYUMMARY

 02/22/2014 Sat. 10:00 AM (A) Sacred Heart School (Scrim.) SACRED HEART

 02/24/2014 Mon. 10:00 AM (A) Woodside HS Woodside Won 9 - 2

 02/26/2014 Wed. 3:30 PM (H) Aragon Cancelled

 02/27/2014 Thu. 3:15 PM (H) Saint Ignacious Bettencourt Field Lost 5 - 1

 03/03/2014 Mon. 3:15 PM (H) Leland HS Bettencourt Field Won 6 - 5

 03/04/2014 Tue. 3:15 PM (A) Gunn HS Gunn Gunn HS, Palo Alto Won 4 - 3

 03/06/2014 Thu. 3:15 PM (A) TBD Woodside Woodside High School Won 14 - 2

 03/08/2014 Sat. 3:15 PM (A) TBD El Camino Won 4 - 3

 03/12/2014 Wed. 4:00 PM (A) Sequoia HS SEQUOIA Lost 6 - 1

 03/14/2014 Fri. 4:00 PM (H) South San Francisco HS Bettencourt Field

 03/15/2014 Sat. 2:00 PM (H) Washington Bettencourt Field

 03/19/2014 Wed. 4:00 PM (H) Half Moon Bay HS Bettencourt Field

 03/21/2014 Fri. 4:00 PM (H) Carlmont Bettencourt Field

 03/26/2014 Wed. 4:00 PM (A) Burlingame HS Burlingame

 03/27/2014 Thu. 4:00 PM (H) MENLO SCHOOL, CA Bettencourt Field

 04/09/2014 Wed. 4:00 PM (A) Terra Nova HS Terra Nova

 04/11/2014 Fri. 4:00 PM (H) Sacred Heart School Bettencourt Field

 04/12/2014 Sat. 4:00 PM (H) Los Altos HS Los Altos HS

 04/14/2014 Mon. 4:00 PM (A) Half Moon Bay HS Half Moon Bay

 04/16/2014 Wed. 4:00 PM (H) Archbishop Riordan HS Bettencourt Field

 04/18/2014 Fri. 4:00 PM (A) Westmont HS Westmont HS

 04/25/2014 Fri. 4:00 PM (A) Carlmont CARLMONT

 04/30/2014 Wed. 4:00 PM (H) Burlingame HS Bettencourt Field

 05/01/2014 Thu. 4:00 PM (A) MENLO SCHOOL, CA Menlo School

 05/07/2014 Wed. 4:00 PM (H) Terra Nova HS Bettencourt Field

 05/09/2014 Fri. 4:00 PM (A) Sacred Heart School Sacred Heart Prep, Atherton

 05/13/2014 Tue. 4:00 PM (H) PAL Tournament
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